Mr Darren Jones
Mr Michael Parry

St. Peter’s Early Years
Mrs Emma Buckle
Mrs Penny Bell

Mrs Kirsty O’Carroll
Mrs Fay Gilbert

Mrs Marian Horrocks

Foundation Stage 2
Mrs Emma Birmingham
Mrs Mandy Crighton
Mrs Lara Bass

Mrs Sally Monks

Miss Claire Kirby

Key Stage 1
Miss Amy Cave

Miss Hannah Collins
Mrs Claire Hesketh

Mrs Marie Williams
Miss Anabel Wright

Key Stage 2
Miss Abby Williams

Mrs Sara Cookson

Mrs Debbie Fruin

Mrs Claire Woolley
Miss Hannah Rowlands
Mr Michael Parry

Mrs Sophie Hancock
Mr Daniel Myers

Mrs Clare Allport

Mrs Laura Bratherton

Teaching Assistants
Mrs Heidi Wilson

Miss Luci McClelland
Miss Haelwen Hughes
Mrs Emma Gidman
Miss Elyse Partridge
Miss Sarah James-Parr
Mrs Kerry Ashcroft
Mrs Caroline Wood
Mrs Glen McGarvie
Mrs Nicola Jordan
Miss Rachael Connolly
Mr David Castle

St. Peter’s CE Primary School

Staff List 2021-2022

F2Bi
F2Bi
F2Ba
F2Ba
F2Ba

1C

1/2C
2HM
2HM
2HM

3/4AW
3/4CF
3/4CF
3/4CW
5/6R
5/6R
5/6R
5/6M
5/6AB
5/6AB

Head Teacher
Deputy Head Teacher

SENDCo, Eco-School
EYFS Teaching Assistant
EYFS Teaching Assistant
EYFS Teaching Assistant
Office Manager

SLT, Phonics, FS & EY Leader
Eco-School

PSHCE

DT

Art

SLT, Yr1/2 Leader, English
Science

Music

Science

SENDCo

RE, MFL

RE, Ethos Group

PE, Extra-Curricular Sports
Maths

Curriculum, Assessment, Maths
Reading

Humanities, Student/Trainee Teacher Placements
Computing

Higher Level Teaching Assistant (HLTA)
Teaching Assistant — F2 Support

Teaching Assistant — F2 Support

Teaching Assistant — Key stage 1 Support
Teaching Assistant — Key Stage 1 Support
Teaching Assistant — Key Stage 2 Support & PE/Games Support
Teaching Assistant — Key Stage 1 & 2 Support
Teaching Assistant — Key Stage 2 Support
Teaching Assistant — Key Stage 2 Support
Teaching Assistant — Key Stage 2 Support
Teaching Assistant - Key Stage 2 Support
Teaching Assistant — Key stage 2 Support



Support Staff
Mr Graham Pryer

Mrs Rachel Welding
Mrs Lisa Moran
Mrs Charlotte Nash
Mrs Elaine Adams

Kitchen Staff
Mrs Jackie Pryer
Karen Hier
Vicky Jervis

Lunchtime Team
Paula Donnan
Muriel Mawson
Lisa McAlister
Suzanne Aland
Elizabeth Hughes
Peter Jones

Cleaners
Gaynor Brown
Muriel Mawson
Yvonne Gethin

Site Manager

Business Manager

Admin Support (Mon to Wed)
Admin Support (Wed to Fri)
Admin Support

School Cook
Kitchen Assistant
Kitchen Assistant

Senior Lunchtime Supervisor
Lunchtime Supervisor
Lunchtime Supervisor
Lunchtime Supervisor
Lunchtime Supervisor
Lunchtime Supervisor



